Rank Competitor(s)
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Amber Abraham
Laurence Gignac
Heidi Coll

Lyvia Gauthier
Meagan Vezina
Victoria Martens
Noémy Durocher
Sabrina Zhou
Elleni Kypriotakis
Alexandra Opris
Katia Toudert
Eleanor Beck
Bryana Dextras
Auralie Di Fruscia
Eve Bouré

Club

Dollard FSC

CPA De Boucherville Inc.
CPA Elites Sur Glace Drummond - Sa
CPA Le Gardeur

CPA Blainville/Ste-Therese
CPA Varennes

CPAR Vaudreuil

Dollard FSC

Port Credit FSC

CPA Laval

CPA Repentigny

CPA De La Prairie

CPA Les Etoiles D argent
Boucherville Centre Elite
Patinage Plateau Mont-Royal

—

SKATE ONTARIO

SKATE S

Nathalie Delisle

Date:  27-Jul-2019

Sectionals Series - Minto Summer Skate - 2019

Richcraft Sensplex, Gloucester, ON

July 25 to 28, 2019

Juvenile Women (Group 3-U14)

Category Result Summary
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Points

28.01
25.10
23.14
22.99
21.64
20.93
20.79
19.50
18.48
18.41
17.91
17.56
16.51
16.28

Section
QC 28.01
QC 25.10
Qc 23.14
QC 22.99
Qc 21.64
QC 20.93
QC 20.79
QC 19.50
ON 18.48
Qc 18.41
QC 17.91
QC 17.56
QC 16.51
QC 16.28
QC
12:47:44PM

Jane Derby



